
46/47 Lurgan - Portadown

Mondays to Fridays
Service

Vehicle Type

Notes

Moira, Main Street
Lurgan, Market Street Stop A
Craigavon, Brownlow Library
Craigavon, Rushmere Shopping Centre
Craigavon, Omniplex
Craigavon, Tesco Lay-By, Highfield Road
Seagoe, Craigavon Area Hospital
Portadown, High Street

46

LF

0630
0637
0647

0652
0702

46

LF

0710
0717
0727

0732
0742

46b

LF

0720
0735
0742
0755

0803
0815

46

NSch

0810
0817
0830

0835
0845

47

0825

0838
0842
0843
0850
0905

46

LF

0840
0847
0900

0905
0915

47

LF

0855

0910
0914
0915
0920
0930

46

LF

0910
0917
0930

0935
0948

47

0925

0935
0939
0940
0945
0952

46

LF

0940
0947
1000

1005
1015

47

LF

0955

1005
1009
1010
1015
1022

46

LF

1010
1017
1030

1035
1045

47

LF

1025

1035
1039
1040
1045
1052

46

LF

1040
1047
1100

1105
1115

47

LF

1055

1105
1109
1110
1115
1122

46

LF

1110
1117
1130

1135
1145

Mondays to Fridays
Service

Vehicle Type

Lurgan, Market Street Stop A
Craigavon, Brownlow Library
Craigavon, Rushmere Shopping Centre
Craigavon, Omniplex
Craigavon, Tesco Lay-By, Highfield Road
Seagoe, Craigavon Area Hospital
Portadown, High Street

47

LF

1125

1135
1139
1140
1145
1152

46

LF

1140
1147
1200

1205
1215

47

LF

1155

1205
1209
1210
1215
1222

46

LF

1210
1217
1230

1235
1245

47

LF

1225

1235
1239
1240
1245
1252

46

LF

1240
1247
1300

1305
1315

47

LF

1255

1305
1309
1310
1315
1322

46

LF

1310
1317
1330

1335
1345

47

LF

1325

1335
1339
1340
1345
1352

46

LF

1340
1347
1400

1405
1415

47

LF

1355

1405
1409
1410
1415
1422

46

LF

1410
1417
1430

1435
1450

47

LF

1425

1438
1442
1443
1448
1455

46

1440
1447
1500

1505
1520

47

LF

1455

1508
1512
1513
1518
1525

46

LF

1510
1517
1530

1535
1550

Mondays to Fridays
Service

Vehicle Type

Lurgan, Market Street Stop A
Craigavon, Brownlow Library
Craigavon, Rushmere Shopping Centre
Craigavon, Omniplex
Craigavon, Tesco Lay-By, Highfield Road
Seagoe, Craigavon Area Hospital
Portadown, High Street

47

LF

1525

1538
1542
1543
1548
1555

46

LF

1540
1547
1600

1605
1620

47

LF

1555

1610
1614
1615
1623
1630

46

1610
1617
1630

1635
1650

47

1625

1638
1642
1643
1648
1655

46

1640
1647
1700

1705
1720

47

LF

1655

1708
1712
1713
1718
1725

46

LF

1710
1717
1730

1735
1750

47

LF

1725

1738
1742
1743
1748
1755

46

1740
1747
1800

1805
1815

46c

LF

1815
1822
1832
1836
1836
1841
1847

46c

LF

1930
1937
1947
1951
1951
1956
2002

Saturdays
Service

Vehicle Type

Lurgan, Market Street Stop A
Craigavon, Brownlow Library
Craigavon, Rushmere Shopping Centre
Craigavon, Omniplex
Craigavon, Tesco Lay-By, Highfield Road
Seagoe, Craigavon Area Hospital
Portadown, High Street

46

LF

0810
0815
0825

0830
0840

46

LF

0910
0915
0925

0930
0940

47

LF

0940

0950
0954
0955
1000
1005

46 46 47 47

LF LF LF LF

1010
then at
these

mins past
each
hour

10 40

until

1640
1016 16
1030 30 50 1650

54 1654
55 1655

1035 35 00 1700
1045 45 05 1705

46

LF

1710
1715
1725

1730
1740

47

LF

1740

1750
1754
1755
1800
1805

46c

LF

1820
1825
1835
1840
1840
1845
1850

46c

LF

1920
1925
1935
1940
1940
1945
1950

Sundays
Service

Vehicle Type

Lurgan, Market Street Stop A
Craigavon, Brownlow Library
Craigavon, Rushmere Shopping Centre
Craigavon, Omniplex
Craigavon, Tesco Lay-By, Highfield Road
Seagoe, Craigavon Area Hospital
Portadown, High Street

46

LF

0735
0740
0750

0755
0805

46

LF

0845
0850
0900

0905
0915

46

LF

1130
1135
1145

1150
1200

46

LF

1240
1245
1255

1300
1310

46

LF

1350
1355
1405

1410
1420

46

LF

1520
1527
1537

1543
1555

46

LF

1640
1647
1657

1703
1715

46c

LF

1800
1807
1817
1822
1822
1827
1835

Saturday 12 July 2025
Service

Vehicle Type

Notes

Lurgan, Market Street Stop A
Craigavon, Brownlow Library
Craigavon, Rushmere Shopping Centre
Craigavon, Omniplex
Craigavon, Tesco Lay-By, Highfield Road
Seagoe, Craigavon Area Hospital
Portadown, High Street Stop C

46

LF

BH

0735
0740
0750

0755
0805

46

LF

BH

0845
0850
0900

0905
0915

46

LF

BH

1130
1135
1145

1150
1200

46

LF

BH

1240
1245
1255

1300
1310

47

LF

BH

1320

1330
1334
1335
1340
1345

46

LF

BH

1350
1355
1405

1410
1420

46

LF

BH

1520
1527
1537

1543
1555

46

LF

BH

1640
1647
1657

1703
1715

47

LF

BH

1720

1730
1734
1735
1740
1745

46c

LF

BH

1800
1807
1817
1822
1822
1827
1835

Monday 14 July 2025
Service

Vehicle Type

Notes

Lurgan, Market Street Stop A
Craigavon, Brownlow Library
Craigavon, Rushmere Shopping Centre
Craigavon, Omniplex
Craigavon, Tesco Lay-By, Highfield Road
Seagoe, Craigavon Area Hospital
Portadown, High Street Stop C

46

LF

BH

0735
0740
0750

0755
0805

46

LF

BH

0845
0850
0900

0905
0915

46

LF

BH

1130
1135
1145

1150
1200

46

LF

BH

1240
1245
1255

1300
1310

47

LF

BH

1320

1330
1334
1335
1340
1345

46

LF

BH

1350
1355
1405

1410
1420

46

LF

BH

1520
1527
1537

1543
1555

46

LF

BH

1640
1647
1657

1703
1715

47

LF

BH

1720

1730
1734
1735
1740
1745

46c

LF

BH

1800
1807
1817
1822
1822
1827
1835

Notes: BH - Bank holidays NSch - Does not operate on school days LF - Operated by Low Floor vehicles



46/47 Portadown - Lurgan

Mondays to Fridays
Service

Vehicle Type

Portadown, High Street Stop A
Seagoe, Craigavon Area Hospital
Craigavon, Omniplex
Craigavon, Rushmere Shopping Centre
Craigavon, Brownlow Library
Lurgan, Market Street Stop C

46

LF

0635
0643

0650
0659
0705

46

LF

0710
0718

0725
0734
0740

46

0725
0733

0740
0749
0755

46

LF

0750
0758

0805
0817
0827

46

0835
0843

0850
0902
0915

47

LF

0855
0903
0908
0913

0925

46

LF

0905
0913

0920
0932
0942

47

LF

0920
0928
0933
0938

0950

46

LF

0935
0943

0950
1002
1012

47

LF

0950
0958
1003
1008

1020

46

LF

1005
1013

1020
1032
1042

47

LF

1020
1028
1033
1038

1050

46

LF

1035
1043

1050
1102
1112

47

LF

1050
1058
1103
1108

1120

46

LF

1105
1113

1120
1132
1142

47

LF

1120
1128
1133
1138

1150

Mondays to Fridays
Service

Vehicle Type

Portadown, High Street Stop A
Seagoe, Craigavon Area Hospital
Craigavon, Omniplex
Craigavon, Rushmere Shopping Centre
Craigavon, Brownlow Library
Lurgan, Market Street Stop C

46

LF

1135
1143

1150
1202
1212

47

LF

1150
1158
1203
1208

1220

46

LF

1205
1213

1220
1232
1242

47

LF

1220
1228
1233
1238

1250

46

LF

1235
1243

1250
1302
1312

47

LF

1250
1258
1303
1308

1320

46

LF

1305
1313

1320
1332
1342

47

LF

1320
1328
1333
1338

1350

46

LF

1335
1343

1350
1402
1412

47

LF

1350
1358
1403
1408

1420

46

LF

1405
1413

1420
1432
1442

47

LF

1420
1428
1433
1438

1450

46

1435
1443

1450
1502
1512

47

LF

1450
1458
1503
1508

1520

46

LF

1505
1513

1520
1532
1545

47

LF

1520
1528
1533
1538

1550

Mondays to Fridays
Service

Vehicle Type

Notes

Portadown, High Street Stop A
Seagoe, Craigavon Area Hospital
Craigavon, Omniplex
Craigavon, Rushmere Shopping Centre
Craigavon, Brownlow Library
Lurgan, Market Street Stop C

46

NSch

1535
1543

1550
1602
1615

47

LF

1550
1558
1603
1608

1620

46

LF

1605
1613

1620
1632
1645

47

LF

1625
1633
1638
1643

1655

46

LF

1635
1645

1655
1707
1720

47

LF

1650
1700
1705
1710

1725

47

1720
1728
1733
1738

1750

46c

LF

1735
1743
1748
1753
1803
1813

46c

LF

1855
1900
1905
1910
1919
1925

46c

LF

2010
2015
2020
2025
2034
2040

Saturdays
Service

Vehicle Type

Portadown, High Street Stop A
Seagoe, Craigavon Area Hospital
Craigavon, Omniplex
Craigavon, Rushmere Shopping Centre
Craigavon, Brownlow Library
Lurgan, Market Street Stop C

46

LF

0910
0915

0925
0934
0940

47

LF

0940
0945
0950
0955

1005

46 46 47 47

LF LF LF LF

1010
then at
these

mins past
each
hour

10 40

until

1640
1015 15 45 1645

50 1650
1025 25 55 1655
1037 37
1045 45 05 1705

46c

LF

1745
1750
1755
1800
1809
1815

46c

LF

1845
1850
1855
1900
1909
1915

46c

LF

2000
2005
2010
2015
2024
2030

Sundays
Service

Vehicle Type

Portadown, High Street Stop A
Seagoe, Craigavon Area Hospital
Craigavon, Omniplex
Craigavon, Rushmere Shopping Centre
Craigavon, Brownlow Library
Lurgan, Market Street Stop C

46

LF

0715
0724
0730

46

LF

0810
0815

0825
0834
0840

46

LF

0920
0925

0935
0944
0950

46

LF

1205
1210

1220
1229
1235

46

LF

1315
1320

1330
1339
1345

46

LF

1425
1430

1440
1449
1455

46

LF

1600
1606

1618
1627
1635

46

LF

1720
1726

1738
1747
1755

46c

LF

1840
1846
1851
1856
1905
1913

Saturday 12 July 2025
Service

Vehicle Type

Notes

Portadown, High Street Stop A
Seagoe, Craigavon Area Hospital
Craigavon, Omniplex
Craigavon, Rushmere Shopping Centre
Craigavon, Brownlow Library
Lurgan, Market Street Stop C

46

LF

BH

0715
0724
0730

46

LF

BH

0810
0815

0825
0834
0840

46

LF

BH

0920
0925

0935
0944
0950

47

LF

BH

1110
1115
1120
1125

1135

46

LF

BH

1205
1210

1220
1229
1235

46

LF

BH

1315
1320

1330
1339
1345

46

LF

BH

1425
1430

1440
1449
1455

47

LF

BH

1510
1515
1520
1525

1535

46

LF

BH

1600
1606

1618
1627
1635

46

LF

BH

1720
1726

1738
1747
1755

46c

LF

BH

1840
1846
1851
1856
1905
1913

Monday 14 July 2025
Service

Vehicle Type

Notes

Portadown, High Street Stop A
Seagoe, Craigavon Area Hospital
Craigavon, Omniplex
Craigavon, Rushmere Shopping Centre
Craigavon, Brownlow Library
Lurgan, Market Street Stop C

46

LF

BH

0715
0724
0730

46

LF

BH

0810
0815

0825
0834
0840

46

LF

BH

0920
0925

0935
0944
0950

47

LF

BH

1110
1115
1120
1125

1135

46

LF

BH

1205
1210

1220
1229
1235

46

LF

BH

1315
1320

1330
1339
1345

46

LF

BH

1425
1430

1440
1449
1455

47

LF

BH

1510
1515
1520
1525

1535

46

LF

BH

1600
1606

1618
1627
1635

46

LF

BH

1720
1726

1738
1747
1755

46c

LF

BH

1840
1846
1851
1856
1905
1913

Notes: BH - Bank holidays NSch - Does not operate on school days LF - Operated by Low Floor vehicles
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